34.1
ig
lid
u
r®
F
la
n

 -
 2
2
 0
3
 -
 9
6
 4
9
-3
3
4
iglidur®  Flange Bearings | Technical data
34.4
GFL-10 10 12 30 14 15 4,5 22 6 2 1 4
GFL-12 12 14 36 16 18 4,5 26 6 2 1 4,5
GFL-14 14 16 42 18 21 5,5 30 6 2 1 5
GFL-16 16 18 48 20 24 5,5 34 6 2 1 5,5
GFL-18 18 20 54 22 27 6,5 39 6 2 1 7
GFL-20 20 23 60 26 30 6,5 44 10 3 2 7
GFL-25 25 28 75 30 35 6,5 55 10 3 2 8,5
GFL-30 30 34 90 36 40 8,5 66 10 3 2 10
GFL-35 35 39 95 41 55 8,5 77 10 3 2 12
A180FL-10 10 12 30 14 15 4,5 22 6 2 1 4
A180FL-12 12 14 36 16 18 4,5 26 6 2 1 4,5
A180FL-16 16 18 48 20 24 5,5 34 6 2 1 5,5
A180FL-20 20 23 60 26 30 6,5 44 10 3 2 7
A180FL-25 25 28 75 30 35 6,5 55 10 3 2 8,5
A180FL-30 30 34 90 36 40 8,5 66 10 3 2 10
A180FL-35 35 39 95 41 55 8,5 77 10 3 2 12
JFL-10 10 12 30 14 15 4,5 22 6 2 1 4
JFL-12 12 14 36 16 18 4,5 26 6 2 1 4,5
JFL-16 16 18 48 20 24 5,5 34 6 2 1 5,5
JFL-20 20 23 60 26 30 6,5 44 10 3 2 7
JFL-25 25 28 75 30 35 6,5 55 10 3 2 8,5
JFL-30 30 34 90 36 40 8,5 66 10 3 2 10
JFL-35 35 39 95 41 55 8,5 77 10 3 2 12
XFL-10 10 12 30 14 15 4,5 22 6 2 1 4
XFL-12 12 14 36 16 18 4,5 26 6 2 1 4,5
XFL-16 16 18 48 20 24 5,5 34 6 2 1 5,5
XFL-20 20 23 60 26 30 6,5 44 10 3 2 7
XFL-25 25 28 75 30 35 6,5 55 10 3 2 8,5
XFL-30 30 34 90 36 40 8,5 66 10 3 2 10
XFL-35 35 39 95 41 55 8,5 77 10 3 2 12
G F L-10
b
2
d3